
Angel Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8

Rodaro Marco (03/002) 2 4 3 5 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 8 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 4

Barbiani Cristiano (03/2198) 3 5 3 2 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 4 4 7 2 3 4 9 0 0

Pantarotto Samuel (03/2199) 2 5 2 0 4 8 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 2 6 1 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 3 4 4 5

Caporale Loris (03/1022) 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 56 111 1,98

Rodaro Marco 03/002 46 72 1,57

Barbiani Cristiano 03/2198 35 63 1,80

Pantarotto Samuel 03/2199 23 33 1,43

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 25 30 1,20

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 35 28 0,80

Caporale Loris 03/1022 4 7 1,75

Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Renso Alex (03/1355) 2 3 4 7 4 9 3 5 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 3 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 8

Iuretig Livio (03/2236) 4 4 2 1 2 0 4 6 4 7 2 2 4 8 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 8 2 3 1 2 0 0

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 1 3 4 6 4 8 3 3 4 4 3 1 4 7

Crucil Antonino (03/1356) 4 6 2 2 4 5 3 1 2 1 2 4 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 2 0 0 2 4

Comensig Giuseppe (03/2270) 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1 4 9

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4

Pitassi Patrick (03/126) 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crucil Cristina (03/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renso Alex 03/1355 37 67 1,81

Furlan Marco 03/1372 36 63 1,75

Iuretig Livio 03/2236 36 52 1,44

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 33 46 1,39

Crucil Antonino 03/1356 34 39 1,15

Comensig Giuseppe 03/2270 25 33 1,32

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 12 10 0,83

Pitassi Patrick 03/126 9 5 0,56

Crucil Cristina 03/1895 0 0 0,00

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 2 0 0,00

Jacky Daniel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 4 4 12 4 10

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8

Salvi Mario (03/005) 4 8 4 7 2 5 4 2 2 0 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 5 2 3

Mirmina Salvatore (03/1799) 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 0 2 5 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 4 2 3

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 2 1 2 0 2 6 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 4

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 56 127 2,27

Galasso Dania 03/2259 56 122 2,18

Salvi Mario 03/005 49 67 1,37

Mirmina Salvatore 03/1799 30 59 1,97

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 24 37 1,54

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 9 11 1,22

Jacky's Camel

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 7 3 6 4 11 4 11 4 8

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 4 9 4 11 0 0 3 4 4 11 4 10 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 6 3 1 4 9 4 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 3

Tami Luca (03/933) 0 0 3 6 2 2 4 7 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 4 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 4

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 0 0 1 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 2 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 4 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregant Giulio 03/877 55 110 2,00

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 42 98 2,33

Ursella Andrea 03/932 45 62 1,38

Tami Luca 03/933 30 43 1,43

Moretti Andrea 03/290 21 18 0,86

Monachello Manuel 03/935 10 16 1,60

Violante Francesco 03/2016 11 15 1,36

Talotti Luca 03/2086 10 7 0,70



Lupin Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Snidarig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 3 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 10

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 3 2

Vescovo Davide (03/2143) 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 1

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 3 1 3 2 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 3

Fiorini Alessandro (03/166) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellani Michele (03/164) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 1 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

Cigolotto Tomas (03/2272) 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

Capo Giuseppe (08/1385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Snidarig Nicholas 03/1960 56 66 1,18

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 49 65 1,33

Vescovo Davide 03/2143 32 51 1,59

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 44 38 0,86

Fiorini Alessandro 03/166 18 11 0,61

Castellani Michele 03/164 17 8 0,47

Cigolotto Tomas 03/2272 8 3 0,38

Capo Giuseppe 08/1385 0 0 0,00

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 4 6 4 7 4 6 3 1 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 4

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faion Diana (03/1598) 4 7 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 0

Patat Alex (03/1968) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 2 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0

Smetanin Kyrylo (03/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabro Sergio 03/368 53 77 1,45

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 41 74 1,80

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 40 59 1,48

Driol Fabio 03/1768 16 35 2,19

Faion Diana 03/1598 48 34 0,71

Patat Alex 03/1968 25 23 0,92

Smetanin Kyrylo 03/2112 1 0 0,00

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 3 7 4 3 2 1 2 4 3 9 2 1 0 0

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 3 4 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 4 3 6 2 0 4 10

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 1 0 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 1 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 4 4 6

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 4 4 2 6 4 6 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 4 5 4 9

Bellaminutti Giulio (03/2091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 1 4 7

Foschiatti Jody (03/1874) 2 0 4 7 3 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 3 0 0

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 40 71 1,77

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 39 70 1,79

Bernart Marco 03/1830 39 50 1,28

Dollani Luca 03/1134 24 42 1,75

Bellaminutti Giulio 03/2091 29 41 1,41

Foschiatti Jody 03/1874 36 34 0,94

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 14 25 1,79

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 2 4 2,00

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 1 0 0,00



Mustang Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 12

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 7 3 4 4 6 0 0 2 3 3 3 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 4

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 4 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 2

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 2 0 2 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 4 2 1

Virili Franco (03/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 6 1 0 4 7 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolazzi Pietro (03/2162) 2 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 1

Prapotnich Giordano (03/871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 43 118 2,74

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 46 78 1,70

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 47 67 1,43

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 33 45 1,36

Virili Franco 03/1433 23 30 1,30

Tolazzi Pietro 03/2162 14 10 0,71

Bozac Valter 03/2161 18 8 0,44

Prapotnich Giordano 03/871 0 0 0,00


